2024 EIAA DIVISION ONE JR BOYS
BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
HOSTED BY STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
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ROUND ROBIN

HOME SCORE AWAY SCORE

DATE TIME
THURSDAY JAN 18™ 4:00
4:00
5:15
5:15
6:45
6:45
FRIDAY JAN 19™ 4:00
4:00
5:15
5:15
6:30
6:30
7:45
7:45
SATURDAY JAN 20™ 9:00
9:00
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PLAYOFFS

DATE TIME | GM# GYM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FINAL
SAT JAN 20™ 10:30 17 3R0 POOL A 3R0 pOOL B Consolation
10:30 | 18 2" Pool A 2"¢ Pool B Bronze
11:45 19 15T POOL A 15T POOL B Gold
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ELK ISLAND

JR HIGH ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION




